
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:03:35.724 1 1:35.579 89.266 74 119 19

11:05:09.416 2 1:33.692 91.064 69 120 19

11:06:45.271 3 1:35.855 89.009 75 117 19

11:08:20.180 4 1:34.909 89.897 70 116 19

11:09:52.744 5 1:32.564 92.174 64 112 19

11:11:25.532 6 1:32.788 91.952 72 117 19

L3-03 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:03:45.085 1 1:39.172 86.032 39 93 19

11:05:22.447 2 1:37.362 87.632 38 104 19

11:07:01.569 3 1:39.122 86.076 30 100 19

11:08:41.306 4 1:39.737 85.545 30 99 19

11:12:27.592 5 3:46.286 37.704 27 99 19

11:14:04.302 6 1:36.710 88.223 23 96 19

11:15:39.750 7 1:35.448 89.389 25 99 19

11:17:16.579 8 1:36.829 88.114 27 102 19

11:18:52.589 9 1:36.010 88.866 31 102 19

L3-18 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
11:07:58.159 1 1:35.549 89.294 82 114 19

11:09:37.435 2 1:39.276 85.942 69 117 19

11:11:15.352 3 1:37.917 87.135 79 113 19

11:12:54.769 4 1:39.417 85.820 78 113 19

11:14:30.649 5 1:35.880 88.986 79 115 19

11:16:06.985 6 1:36.336 88.565 77 114 19

11:17:43.236 7 1:36.251 88.643 82 114 19

L3-21 - MITSU UEDA -
11:04:33.911 1 1:40.362 85.012 94 115 19

11:06:12.744 2 1:38.833 86.327 92 113 19

11:07:48.456 3 1:35.712 89.142 94 118 19

11:09:24.895 4 1:36.439 88.470 95 119 19

11:11:02.324 5 1:37.429 87.571 91 117 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:07:14.292 1 1:36.480 88.433 66 108 19

11:08:50.113 2 1:35.821 89.041 63 108 19

11:10:27.397 3 1:37.284 87.702 64 110 19

11:12:06.053 4 1:38.656 86.482 66 111 19

L3-27 - DMc -
11:06:44.612 1 1:43.022 82.817 76 119 19

11:08:22.561 2 1:37.949 87.107 79 120 19

11:09:58.407 3 1:35.846 89.018 76 118 19

11:11:36.402 4 1:37.995 87.066 74 119 19

11:13:15.476 5 1:39.074 86.117 73 118 19

L3-22 - KEIR LEONHARDT -
11:05:05.053 1 1:38.179 86.902 84 122 19

11:06:42.918 2 1:37.865 87.181 80 119 19

11:08:21.400 3 1:38.482 86.635 84 120 19

11:09:57.788 4 1:36.388 88.517 83 120 19

11:11:35.986 5 1:38.198 86.886 84 121 19

11:13:13.109 6 1:37.123 87.847 84 120 19

11:14:49.214 7 1:36.105 88.778 85 121 19

11:16:26.241 8 1:37.027 87.934 86 121 19

11:18:03.385 9 1:37.144 87.828 81 118 19

L3-37 - JERRY FLORES -
11:08:05.367 1 1:42.591 83.165 88 115 19

11:09:43.956 2 1:38.589 86.541 84 114 19

11:11:21.656 3 1:37.700 87.329 86 115 19

11:12:59.123 4 1:37.467 87.537 82 116 19

11:14:36.825 5 1:37.702 87.327 82 115 19

11:16:13.647 6 1:36.822 88.120 84 117 19

L3-20 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
11:05:00.239 1 1:46.334 80.238 60 111 19

11:06:38.999 2 1:38.760 86.391 73 108 19

11:08:18.680 3 1:39.681 85.593 66 109 19



11:09:57.388 4 1:38.708 86.437 65 110 19

11:11:37.343 5 1:39.955 85.358 68 110 19

11:13:15.700 6 1:38.357 86.745 65 111 19

11:14:54.640 7 1:38.940 86.234 58 110 19

11:16:32.152 8 1:37.512 87.497 54 110 19

L3-29 - VANESSA PALMER -
11:06:16.604 1 1:44.793 81.418 78 115 19

11:07:57.584 2 1:40.980 84.492 77 116 19

11:09:39.980 3 1:42.396 83.324 72 113 19

11:11:18.611 4 1:38.631 86.504 72 113 19

11:12:58.244 5 1:39.633 85.634 73 114 19

11:14:42.101 6 1:43.857 82.151 56 115 19

11:18:32.625 7 3:50.524 37.011 77 113 19

L3-28 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
11:09:39.130 1 1:38.680 86.461 75 111 19

11:11:17.897 2 1:38.767 86.385 79 112 19

11:12:57.246 3 1:39.349 85.879 71 112 19

L3-36 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:06:17.057 1 1:44.760 81.443 51 99 19

11:07:57.975 2 1:40.918 84.544 39 99 19

11:09:37.360 3 1:39.385 85.848 53 99 19

11:11:16.763 4 1:39.403 85.832 44 97 19

11:12:56.948 5 1:40.185 85.162 29 95 19

11:14:43.032 6 1:46.084 80.427 54 101 19

L3-02 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
11:03:47.491 1 1:39.730 85.551 55 105 19

11:05:27.487 2 1:39.996 85.323 54 106 19

11:07:07.953 3 1:40.466 84.924 55 106 19

11:08:49.219 4 1:41.266 84.253 56 107 19

11:10:30.484 5 1:41.265 84.254 54 105 19

11:12:11.187 6 1:40.703 84.724 54 105 19

11:13:52.751 7 1:41.564 84.006 53 103 19

11:15:34.472 8 1:41.721 83.876 57 106 19

L3-01 - DAVID TOCCO -
11:03:50.033 1 1:40.687 84.738 38 74 19

11:05:29.890 2 1:39.857 85.442 43 79 19

L3-23 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
11:04:46.056 1 1:44.330 81.779 83 114 19

11:06:27.827 2 1:41.771 83.835 78 112 19

11:08:09.237 3 1:41.410 84.134 79 114 19

11:09:52.004 4 1:42.767 83.023 79 115 19

11:11:33.410 5 1:41.406 84.137 76 111 19

11:13:14.542 6 1:41.132 84.365 64 111 19

11:14:57.851 7 1:43.309 82.587 80 115 19

11:16:39.549 8 1:41.698 83.895 70 114 19

11:18:19.509 9 1:39.960 85.354 80 116 19

L3-153 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
11:05:20.957 1 1:42.014 83.636 43 71 19

11:07:01.145 2 1:40.188 85.160 34 68 19

11:08:43.388 3 1:42.243 83.448 35 71 19

11:10:26.358 4 1:42.970 82.859 20 64 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
11:08:42.957 1 1:42.024 83.627 76 120 19

11:10:25.434 2 1:42.477 83.258 76 118 19

11:12:08.129 3 1:42.695 83.081 77 117 19

11:13:48.816 4 1:40.687 84.738 74 118 19

11:15:30.333 5 1:41.517 84.045 78 120 19

11:17:10.827 6 1:40.494 84.901 73 118 19

L3-31 - JOE BASTIN -
11:04:15.172 1 1:44.476 81.665 23 84 19

11:05:57.443 2 1:42.271 83.425 26 86 19

11:07:39.355 3 1:41.912 83.719 22 85 19

11:09:20.199 4 1:40.844 84.606 40 81 19

11:11:04.699 5 1:44.500 81.646 24 84 19

11:12:46.294 6 1:41.595 83.981 29 84 19

L3-16 - MIKE ANGELES -
11:05:42.280 1 1:43.074 82.775 88 112 19

11:07:25.813 2 1:43.533 82.409 80 112 19



11:09:07.250 3 1:41.437 84.111 83 112 19

11:10:48.151 4 1:40.901 84.558 88 113 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
11:06:00.917 1 1:43.558 82.389 75 109 19

11:07:44.489 2 1:43.572 82.377 74 110 19

11:09:28.153 3 1:43.664 82.304 82 108 19

11:11:11.601 4 1:43.448 82.476 81 107 19

11:12:56.889 5 1:45.288 81.035 50 111 19

11:14:42.181 6 1:45.292 81.032 63 110 19

11:16:25.013 7 1:42.832 82.970 75 109 19

11:18:08.125 8 1:43.112 82.745 71 110 19

L3-10 - CHRISTOPHE ASSEMAT -
11:07:30.569 1 1:49.868 77.657 24 84 19

11:09:16.071 2 1:45.502 80.871 22 82 19

L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSSON -
11:04:58.424 1 1:46.287 80.273 70 107 19

11:06:44.792 2 1:46.368 80.212 61 107 19

11:08:30.448 3 1:45.656 80.753 62 105 19

L3-11 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:05:00.523 1 1:46.800 79.888 37 81 19

11:06:47.161 2 1:46.638 80.009 30 83 19

11:08:34.100 3 1:46.939 79.784 26 86 19

L3-38 - MIKE SHYU -
11:04:50.021 1 1:49.291 78.067 95 110 19

11:06:37.042 2 1:47.021 79.723 91 110 19

11:08:24.880 3 1:47.838 79.119 92 111 19

11:10:11.816 4 1:46.936 79.786 93 111 19

11:11:59.118 5 1:47.302 79.514 96 110 19

11:13:45.941 6 1:46.823 79.870 90 110 19

11:15:33.643 7 1:47.702 79.219 92 110 19

11:17:21.042 8 1:47.399 79.442 89 108 19

L3-33 - DAVID RAMIREZ -
11:05:40.556 1 1:49.022 78.259 75 111 19

11:07:30.108 2 1:49.552 77.881 69 109 19

11:09:19.285 3 1:49.177 78.148 72 110 19

11:11:08.132 4 1:48.847 78.385 76 111 19

11:12:56.746 5 1:48.614 78.553 67 111 19

11:14:47.361 6 1:50.615 77.132 82 111 19

11:16:36.639 7 1:49.278 78.076 69 108 19
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